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Bodies of Water 

Actors Touring Company 

 
 

Easy Read Visual Guide  
 
 

 
 
 

 
Sharing the stories of people who have travelled across land and water to 

seek refuge.  
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What to Expect at Bodies of Water  
  

 
 
 

The show takes place on a beach 
of the river Thames.  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

You need to book at ticket  
 
Book Tickets: Here. 

 

The audience will be standing.  
 
 
 
 

 

There will be an access viewing 
platform for wheelchair users and 
people who require a seat.  
 
You can book this when booking 
your ticket.  

https://www.eventbrite.co.uk/e/bodies-of-water-tickets-927824426837?aff=oddtdtcreator&_gl=1%2A1hq5ran%2A_up%2AMQ..%2A_ga%2ANDExMTUzOTAzLjE3MjI1MzA4OTk.%2A_ga_TQVES5V6SH%2AMTcyMjUzMDg5OC4xLjAuMTcyMjUzMDg5OC4wLjAuMA
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Length of show:  
 
40mins no interval.  

  
Access: 
 
BSL Interpretation on Tuesday 27 
& Saturday 31 Aug  
  
Live AD 7pm Saturday 31 Aug  
  
Aftercare Pack  
 

 

 
Content Information:  
Bodies of Water contains themes 
of migration, displacement and the 
challenges faced by refugees.  
   
Please think before bring anyone 
under 16.     
 

 
 Volunteers:  

 
Friendly volunteers are there to 
help at the start and end. 
 
They will be wearing pink t-shirts. 
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About Bodies of Water  
 

 

Bodies of water has been created with 
arts and community partners working 
with sanctuary seeking people.  

 

 
The show shares the stories of people 
who have travelled across land and 
water to seek refuge.  

 
 

 
This show asks the audience to listen, 
really listen to their stories.  

 

The show used the poetry of Warsan 
Shire.  
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Performed live by Laila Alj.  
 

 
 

 
 
Live music by Britain’s most celebrated 
Oud player Rihab Azar.   

  
 

Directed by Matthew Xia  
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Find out more 
 

 Actors Touring Company produces international 
contemporary theatre that travels – making the 
global, local and the local, global. 
 
Matthew Xia, one of British theatre’s most exciting 
talents, has been Artistic Director since 2019. 
Matthew brings with him fresh thinking about the 
global identities within contemporary British society.  
 
https://www.atctheatre.com/about/ 
 

 GDIF Contact:  
 
Email: access@festival.org 
 
Call or text: 07899 893 935 
 
 

 

Ambitious About Autism have created a Racism 
Explained Easy Read.  

 
 
 

https://www.ambitiousaboutautism.org.uk/sites/default/files/resource
s-and-downloads/files/racism-explained-easy-read.pdf 
 

 

https://www.atctheatre.com/about/
https://www.ambitiousaboutautism.org.uk/sites/default/files/resources-and-downloads/files/racism-explained-easy-read.pdf
https://www.ambitiousaboutautism.org.uk/sites/default/files/resources-and-downloads/files/racism-explained-easy-read.pdf

